
 

Accumulated  

No. Price Credits No. Price Credits Seller Price Purchaser Difference
$14.68 1 $14.68 217.00 7291.0 $14.68 217.0 7074.0

$13.27 1 $13.27 358.00 7291.0 $13.27 575.0 6716.0

$12.00 1 $12.00 225.00 7291.0 $12.00 800.0 6491.0

1 $11.00 500.00 2 $11.00 502.00 7291.0 $11.00 1302.0 5989.0

1 $10.99 90.00 $10.99 6791.0 $10.99 1302.0 5489.0

$10.55 1 $10.55 150.00 6701.0 $10.55 1452.0 5249.0

1 $10.51 110.00 1 $10.51 798.00 6701.0 $10.51 2250.0 4451.0

$10.50 1 $10.50 388.00 6591.0 $10.50 2638.0 3953.0

1 $10.25 99.00 $10.25 6591.0 $10.25 2638.0 3953.0

$10.02 1 $10.02 1500.00 6492.0 $10.02 4138.0 2354.0

4 $10.00 1224.00 1 $10.00 450.00 6492.0 $10.00 4588.0 1904.0

1 $9.75 101.00 $9.75 5268.0 $9.75 4588.0 680.0

1 $9.50 450.00 $9.50 5167.0 $9.50 4588.0 579.0

$9.02 1 $9.02 500.00 4717.0 $9.02 5088.0 -371.0

$9.01 1 $9.01 400.00 4717.0 $9.01 5488.0 -771.0

6 $9.00 2800.00 $9.00 4717.0 $9.00 5488.0 -771.0

$8.02 1 $8.02 1000.00 1917.0 $8.02 6488.0 -4571.0

$8.01 1 $8.01 400.00 1917.0 $8.01 6888.0 -4971.0

3 $8.00 949.00 1 $8.00 225.00 1917.0 $8.00 7113.0 -5196.0

1 $7.50 218.00 $7.50 968.0 $7.50 7113.0 -6145.0

$7.02 1 $7.02 1400.00 750.0 $7.02 8513.0 -7763.0

$7.01 1 $7.01 600.00 750.0 $7.01 9113.0 -8363.0

1 $7.00 200.0 $7.00 750.0 $7.00 9113.0 -8363.0

1 $5.00 550.0 1 $5.00 120.0 550.0 $5.00 9233.0 -8683.0

22 7291.0 18  9233.0
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